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ROAD MAP AND TIMETABLE OF THE REGIONAL HEALTH DEVELOPMENT CENTER ON 

ACCREDITATION AND COUNTIOUS QUALITY IMPROVEMENT 
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 Task Responsible Period 

Days 

Start Finish Note 

1. Opening a separate sub-account for the purpose 

of RHDC ACQI  

RHDC ACQI 30 Thurs/26/07/12 Fri/24/08/12 Completed   

2. Submitting the letters with information about 

RHD ACQI to the nominated focal points 

RHDC ACQI 1 Fri/10/08/12 Fri/10/08/12 Completed 

3. Adjusting the web page of AZUS for the role of 

RHDC following the Guidance for 

Communication and Visibility Strategy  

 

RHDC ACQI 10 Mon/06/08/12   Wed/15/08/12 Completed 

4 Survey for the purpose of country need 

assessment in the field of accreditation and 

continuous quality improvement 

RHDC ACQI     

4.1 Preparation of the Survey  RHDC ACQI 15 Mon/30/07/12 Wed15/08/12 Completed 

4.2 Sending questioner to the focal points RHDC ACQI 1 Thurs/16/08/12 Thurs/16/08/12 Completed 

4.3 Analysis of collected data  RHDC  ACQI 4 Mon/17/09/12 Thurs/20/09/12 Completed 

4.4 Preparing the proposed Work plan for 2013. Based 

on information from the survey  

RHDC  ACQI 7 Fri/21/09/12 Thurs/27/09/12 Completed 

4.5 Circulating the proposal of the  Work plan 2013 of 

RHDC ACQI for comments and suggestions 

RHDC  ACQI 1 Fri/28/09/12 Fri/28/09/12 Completed 

4.6 Revision of the Work plan 2013.  based on 

comments of country members 

RHDC  ACQI 14 Mon/15/10/12 Mon/29/10/12 Completed 

5. Preparing inauguration and first workshop on 

ACQI with the support of WHO 

RHDC ACQI 122 Fri/08/06/12 Mon/01/10/12 Completed 

6.   Inauguration of RHDC on Accreditation and 

  Continuous Quality Improvement of Health 

  Care followed by three day workshop on Patient 

  Safety 

 

RHDC ACQI 3 Wed/03/10/12 Fri/05/10/12 Completed 

7.  SEEHN RHDC AQI 102 Mon/02/07/12 Tue/11/20/12 Based on the 

SEEHN Decision  

   7.1. Submitting RHDC ACQI Report for 2012 RHDC ACQI 15 Mon/18/06/12 Tue21/06/12 Completed 

   7.2. Other activities upon request of the SEEHN RHDC ACQI 102 Mon/02/07/12 Tue/20/11/12  

 


